Thorburn Retrofit Seals
165 Oneida, Pointe-Claire, Qc
Canada, H9R 1A9
Tel:  +1-514-695-8710
Fax: +1-514-695-1321
THORBURN FLEX INC

* Standard Product
** In all cases, retainer ring will be same material as union to prevent galvanic corrosion
How to Order Thorburn Retrofit Seals
Thorburn Part Number (example)
TRS-32-1-CS-D
TRS=Thorburn Retrofit Seal
32=2 Inch Ring Size
1=3000 lbs Union Type
CS=Carbon Steel Union Material
D=BUNA N O-Ring Material
Thorburn Retrofit Seal installed on the unions at the
Koniambo New Caledonia jobsite eliminating leakage